Vertical Exhaust Duct -
Extendable Chimney
SKU#: ECX-VED8-508851
DATASHEET
1Containment | Vertical Exhaust Duct
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Easily adjustable to heights from 508mm to 851mm
•	 Effectively enables hot air exhaust to be expelled
through overhead cooling systems
•	 Seemlessly mounts to top of cabinet or to VED -
Chimney Passthrough
•	 Easy toolless adjustment
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
•	 Chimney extension for Vertical Exhaust Duct system
•	 Used for overhead cooling systems
The Enconnex VED Extendable Chimney is designed
to attach to the top of an 800mm wide server
cabinet connecting the roof or to the VED - Chimney
Passthrough product.
Figure 1 - Vertical Exhaust Duct - Chimney Extension
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL SPECS
Dimensions (WxD) 796mm x 556mm
Height 508mm to 851mm
Material Solid Steel
Cabinet Size Fits 800mm cabinets
Color White